Joe Lombardo STATE OF NEVADA Jeff Mullen

Governor ATHLETIC COMMISSION Executive Director

Chairman: Dallas Haun
Members: Gregory Bortolin, Alexander G. Chen, Anthony A. Marnell lll, Richard Reviglio

NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA

A duly authorized meeting of the Nevada State Athletic Commission (“Commission”) will be held on
August 21, 2025, at 9:00 a.m. in the Nevada Room #400 of the Nevada State Business Center, 3300 W.

Sahara Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89102.

Teleconference option: 1-775-321-6111 Phone Conference ID: 221 044 351 #

CALL TO ORDER.
ROLL CALL.

PUBLIC COMMENT. Comments from the public are invited at this time prior to the
commencement of possible action items. The Chairman of the Commission reserves the
right to limit the amount of time that will be allowed for each individual to speak. The
Commission is precluded from acting on items raised during Public Comment that are not on
the agenda.

MINUTES.
1. Approval of the minutes of the meeting of July 23, 2025, for possible action.
CONSENT AGENDA:

Request for Program Permits per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.167

1. Request by TBC Fights, LLC for a program permit to promote a professional boxing event, to
be held September 10, 2025, at Fontainebleau, Las Vegas, NV, to be televised on DAZN, for
possible action.

2. Request by TBC Fights, LLC for a program permit to promote a professional boxing event, to
be held September 11, 2025, at Fontainebleau, Las Vegas, NV, to be televised on DAZN, for
possible action.

3. Request by Borroka, LLC for a program permit to promote a professional mixed martial arts
event, to be held September 20, 2025, at TBD, to be televised on Spectation Sports, for
possible action.

4. Request by Schiaffo, LLC for a program permit to promote a professional slap event, to be
held October 3, 2025, at Fontainebleau, Las Vegas, NV to be televised on YouTube, for
possible action.

3300 West Sahara Avenue, Suite 450, Las Vegas, NV 89102-3200
Telephone: (702) 486-2575 Fax: (702) 486-2577
Web: boxing.nv.gov



Agenda 08/21/2025

Page 2

5. Request by One Kick’s Gym for a program permit to promote a pro/am Muay Thai event, to
be held November 22, 2025, sanctioned by USMTA, at 3490 E Sunset Road, Las Vegas, NV, to
be televised on YouTube, for possible action.

6. Request by Muay Thai Purist for a program permit to promote an amateur Muay Thai event,
to be held September 4, 2025, sanctioned by IKF, at Carson Valley Inn Casino, Minden, NV,
for possible action.

Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.062
7. Request by Jonathan Romero for a Referee license per (NAC) 467.062, for possible action.

Grant Applications per Nevada Revised Statute (NRS) 467.108
8. Request for grant reimbursement pursuant to (NRS) 467.108. Complete list attached in
Appendix A, for possible action.

Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.017

9. Request for license per (NAC) 467.017 (Combatant comprehensive licensees). Names with
asterisks are conditional approvals pending completion of medical clearance for licensing.
Complete list attached in Appendix B, for possible action.

Request for 2025 License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.012
10. Request by listed licensees for a 2025 Athletic Commission License per (NAC) 467.012.
Complete list attached in Appendix B, for possible action.

NEW BUSINESS:

Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.052

1. Selection of officials and setting of fees to work September 13, 2025, at Allegiant Stadium,
Las Vegas, NV for IBF, WBA, WBC, and WBO World Super Middleweight Titles between Saul
‘Canelo’ Alvarez and Terence Crawford, for possible action.

2. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Alvin Allen Hines, for
possible action.

3. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Ivan Jordi Maya
Medina, for possible action.

4. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Dylan Alexander
Morales, for possible action.

5. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist (slap) Misionare
Micah Seiulu, for possible action.

6. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication
Agreement for mixed martial artist Sean Strickland, for possible action.

7. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication
Agreement for boxer Santiago Ernesto Dominguez, for possible action.
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8. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication
Agreement for mixed martial artist Christopher Curtis, for possible action.

G. PUBLIC COMMENT. Comments from the public are invited at this time. The Chairman of the
Commission reserves the right to limit the amount of time that will be allowed for each
individual to speak. The Commission is precluded from acting on items raised during Public
Comment that are not on the agenda.

H. CHAIRMAN'’S REPORT.
I. MATTERS FOR FUTURE AGENDAS.
J. ADJOURNMENT, for possible action.

The Nevada State Athletic Commission (NSAC) is pleased to make reasonable accommodations for members of the
public who are disabled and wish to attend the meeting. If special arrangements are necessary, please submit your
request via email to Diana Estrada (nsacinfo@boxing.nv.gov) or fax 702-486-2577 or call 702-486-2575. Items may
be taken out of order. The Commission may combine two or more agenda items for consideration. The Commission
may remove an item from the agenda or delay discussion relating to an item on the agenda at any time. Support
material for this agenda is available at the NSAC office or you may contact Diana Estrada.

THIS NOTICE AND AGENDA HAS BEEN POSTED AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

1. Nevada State Athletic Commission: 3300 West Sahara Avenue, Suite 450, Las Vegas, NV
89102

2. Official website of the State pursuant to NRS 232.2175: notice.nv.gov
3. Official website of the Nevada State Athletic Commission: boxing.nv.gov
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APPENDIX A

AGENDA ITEM #E.8 — Request for Grant Reimbursement per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC)

467.108
**$550 MAX PER PERSON (Travel Grants) — Maximums may be reduced based on available funding.

Travel Grants

ITEM CLUB NAME EVENT INFO ATTENDEES AMOUNT AMOUNT
# APPROVED REQUESTED APPROVED
1 Las Vegas Elite So Cal Tournament 7 $2,099.70 $1,959.86

Mob Boxing July 11-13, 2025

Temecula, CA

2 Undefeated So Cal Tournament 6 $1,760.50 $1,760.50
July 11-13, 2025
Temecula, CA

3 Tazmanian Fight for Glory 4 $1,153.78 $727.15
Boxing Club July 12, 2025
Medford, OR

4 Tazmanian Nevada Golden Gloves 2 $288.11 $288.11
Boxing Club July 26, 2025

Las Vegas, NV

**Maximums may be reduced based on available funding.

Ambulance & Ringside Physicians Grants

ITEM CLUB NAME EVENT INFO SERVICE AMOUNT AMOUNT
# HOURS REQUESTED  APPROVED
5 Tuff N Uff TNU 145 ambulance, $1,590.00 $1,140.00

Productions June 29, 2025 physician
6 Win2B1 Win2B1 ambulance,  $1,475.00 $1,475.00
July 12, 2025 physician
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APPENDIX B

AGENDA ITEM #E.9 — Request for License 2025 Comprehensive Combatants (NAC 467.017)

1 Terence Crawford** Boxing 41-0-0 ] O
2 Cole Douglas Jordan** MMA 0-2-0 O [

** Pending completion of Medical Clearance for Licensing.

AGENDA ITEM #E.10 - License Request for 2025 License per Nevada Administrative Code
(NAC) 467.012

l. Unarmed Combatant

1  Jorge Octavio Mata Cuellar 2 Aaron Terrell Watson 3 Brian Gallegos Roldan

4  Bernard Joseph 5 Jessel Mark Magsayo 6 Kyonosuke Kameda

7  Elves Brener Oliveira Dos 8 Nora Marie-Louise Nadia 9 Timophey Konstantinovich
Santos Cornolle Tszyu

10 Mario Thomas Barrios 11 Jose Luis Sanchez Jr 12 Abel Aaron Ramos

13 Jerwin Ancajas 14 Jarrell Miller 15  Andrei Nikolaevich Puliaev

16  Christopher Duncan 17 Mateusz Tadeusz Rebecki 18  Alan David Picasso Romero

19 Joet De Jesus Gonzalez 20 Karolline Rosa Cavedo 21  Aoutneil Jaques Magny

22 Nathan Alexander Fletcher 23 Rinya Nakamura 24 Tresean Maurice Gore

25 Nicholas James Klein 26  Pierangela Giunta Rodriguez 27  John Angel Yannis

28 Gabrielle Fernandes 29 Joselyne Celina Edwards 30  Julius Wleh Wakah Doe
Hermogenes Loboriel Walker

31 Julija Stoliarenko 32  Tatsuro Taira 33 Gilberto Urbina

34  Eric Levron McConico 35 Toshiomi Kazama 36 Jean Ken Itiro Matsumoto

37  Christian Leroy Duncan 38 Eryk Ryan Anders 39  Miles Xavier Johns

40 Andre Riley Givens-Fili 41  Stephen Vincenzo Erceg 42  Anthony Hernandez

43  |saac Moreno 44  Anthony Orozco Ward 45  Andreeas Binder

46  Jefferson Creighton 47  Richard Martins Gois 48  Daniil Donchenko

49  Rodrigo Rocha 50 Terrance Saeteurn 51 Elias Garcia

52  Furkatbek Yokubov 53  Arshiyan Memon 54  Tumelo Manyamala

55 Roybert Echevarria 56  Murtazali Shamakhalov 57 Eduardo Da Silva Dos
Rodriguez Talha Santos

58 Kiefer Richards 59 Jesus Sanchez Verdin 60  Diego Blanchini

61 Joseph Morales 62  Alibi Idris 63  Matthew Dixon

64 lurii Olegovich Panferov 65 llian Ali Bouafia 66  Neemias Araujo Santana

67 Baisangur Susurkaev 68 George Alexander Mangos 69 Damian Pasgal Pinas

70 James Dean Drago 71 Ty Cole Miller 72 Imanol Rodriguez Pillado

73 Radley Da Silva

L. Second
1  Jose Daniel Vargas 2 Quadarrius McGinnis 3 Daniel Ramsdell

4 Robert Whiteford 5 Kenneth Johnson 6 Derek Sevener
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7 Matthew Erceg
10 Axel Ferre
13 Pepe Reilly
16 Joven Jimenez
19  Frank Espinoza
22 Luis Fernando Gomez
25 Leon Arturo Brito
28  Luis Enrique Jimenez
Sandoval
31 Shiro Kameda
34  Alfonso Picasso Garcia
37 Francisco Prado
40 Tommy Alcozer
43 Yuri Morenno Veras Moura
De Almeida
46  GeunyounglJang
49  Carlos Vera
52  Tsuyoshi Nakamura
55 Dante Schiro
58 Evgeniy Valerievich Bondar
61 Curtis Nielsen
64  Kirian Fitzgibbons
67 Donatas Uktveris
70 Beneil Dariush
73  Daniel Hardy
76  Robert Zavala
79 Tiago Silva De Freitas Aires
82  Ryan Michael Loder
85  Virna Carole Andrade
Jandiroba
88  Munil Adriano Junior
91 Mark Anthony Weir
94  Luis Humberto Cortes
97 Mason Fowler
100 Chael Sonnen
103 Ontario Chappell
106 Robert Cook
109 Isaiah Pinson
112 Elie Kerrich
115 Jonathan Clayton Judy
118 Todd Roberts
1l. Manager
1  Amer Abdallah
V. Announcer
1 Dean Stone
VI. Promoter
1 Joey Gilbert Companies, LLC

11
14
17
20
23
26
29

32
35
38
41
44

47
50
53
56
59
62
65
68
71
74
77
80
83
86

89
92
95
98
101
104
107
110
113
116

Matas Stebuliauskas

Yuto Lino

Jhack Tepora

Gary Allen Russell 11l

Scott Brain

Ivan Torres

Tatsuru Yoshikawa
Restituto Buboy Fernandez
Solis

Manuel De Jesus Robles Jr
Donald Ray Eames
Claudio Puelles Martinez
Eddie Cerda

Andrei Andreevich
Koreshkov

Flavio Alvaro

Andrew William Sanchez
Piotr Sebastian Baginski
Kyoji Horiguchi

Lukasz Grzegorz Orzel
Renato Canuto

Ryotaro Higure

Daigoro Kazama
Tsvetomir Todorov
Timothy Goodwin

James Siraj

Thales Guimaraes
Thomas Michael Fallon
Pablo Andres Gajardo
Vergara

Jorge Rodrigues Da Silva
Hugo Leonardo Goncalves
James Huey

Scott Cushman

Jacob Kasper

Michael Chiesa

Daniel Cormier

Sharap Gitinov

Tamerlan Susurkaev

Glen Stephen Taylor-Smith

Dean Caslake

Matchmaker
Steven Bash

TBC Fights, LLC

12
15
18
21
24
27

33
36
39
42
45

48
51
54
57
60
63
66
69
72
75
78
81
84
87

90
93
96
99
102
105
108
111
114
117

Brendan Gagain
Tabatha Ricci Fabri Salto
Gary Antonio Russell
Rodrigo Mosquera
Ashley Yoder

Cesar Gaytan

Jumpei Kondo

Victor Hugo Garcia
Camacho

Javier Jimenez

Joseph Dorado

Jimmie Pace Jr

Junmo Lee

Elias Jose Silverio De
Oliveira

Denis Kolesnik

Denise Pacheco Gomes
Jared W McLuskey
Daniel Holt

Karol Chabros

Malachy Friedman
Hirotaka Nakada
Alexander Friedman
Jared Cannonier
Samuel King

Andrew Calandrelli
Jailton Jesus Almeida
Eliot Andrew Kelly
Diego Henrique Da Silva

Daniel Woodsford

Cobey Don Fehr

Clayton Hires

Colby Covington

Tiago Delesus

Rosendo Sanchez
Stephen Smith

Jean Aldric Michel Cassata
Matthew Alexander Priest
Luke Pezzutti
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