

Joe Lombardo *Governor*

Jeff Mullen Executive Director

Chairman: Dallas Haun

Members: Gregory Bortolin, Alexander G. Chen, Anthony A. Marnell III, Richard Reviglio

NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA

A duly authorized meeting of the Nevada State Athletic Commission ("Commission") will be held on **August 21, 2025**, at **9:00 a.m.** in the **Nevada Room #400** of the Nevada State Business Center, 3300 W. Sahara Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89102.

Teleconference option: 1-775-321-6111 Phone Conference ID: 221 044 351 #

- A. CALL TO ORDER.
- B. ROLL CALL.
- **C. PUBLIC COMMENT.** Comments from the public are invited at this time prior to the commencement of possible action items. The Chairman of the Commission reserves the right to limit the amount of time that will be allowed for each individual to speak. The Commission is precluded from acting on items raised during Public Comment that are not on the agenda.
- D. MINUTES.
 - 1. Approval of the minutes of the meeting of July 23, 2025, for possible action.

E. CONSENT AGENDA:

- Request for Program Permits per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.167
 - 1. Request by TBC Fights, LLC for a program permit to promote a professional boxing event, to be held September 10, 2025, at Fontainebleau, Las Vegas, NV, to be televised on DAZN, for possible action.
 - Request by TBC Fights, LLC for a program permit to promote a professional boxing event, to be held September 11, 2025, at Fontainebleau, Las Vegas, NV, to be televised on DAZN, for possible action.
 - 3. Request by Borroka, LLC for a program permit to promote a professional mixed martial arts event, to be held September 20, 2025, at TBD, to be televised on Spectation Sports, *for possible action*.
 - 4. Request by Schiaffo, LLC for a program permit to promote a professional slap event, to be held October 3, 2025, at Fontainebleau, Las Vegas, NV to be televised on YouTube, for possible action.

- 5. Request by One Kick's Gym for a program permit to promote a pro/am Muay Thai event, to be held November 22, 2025, sanctioned by USMTA, at 3490 E Sunset Road, Las Vegas, NV, to be televised on YouTube, for possible action.
- 6. Request by Muay Thai Purist for a program permit to promote an amateur Muay Thai event, to be held September 4, 2025, sanctioned by IKF, at Carson Valley Inn Casino, Minden, NV, for possible action.

Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.062

7. Request by Jonathan Romero for a Referee license per (NAC) 467.062, for possible action.

Grant Applications per Nevada Revised Statute (NRS) 467.108

8. Request for grant reimbursement pursuant to (NRS) 467.108. Complete list attached in Appendix A, for possible action.

Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.017

9. Request for license per (NAC) 467.017 (Combatant comprehensive licensees). Names with asterisks are conditional approvals pending completion of medical clearance for licensing. Complete list attached in Appendix B, for possible action.

• Request for 2025 License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.012

10. Request by listed licensees for a 2025 Athletic Commission License per (NAC) 467.012. Complete list attached in Appendix B, *for possible action*.

F. NEW BUSINESS:

Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.052

- 1. Selection of officials and setting of fees to work September 13, 2025, at Allegiant Stadium, Las Vegas, NV for IBF, WBA, WBC, and WBO World Super Middleweight Titles between Saul 'Canelo' Alvarez and Terence Crawford, *for possible action*.
- 2. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Alvin Allen Hines, for possible action.
- 3. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Ivan Jordi Maya Medina, *for possible action*.
- 4. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Dylan Alexander Morales, *for possible action*.
- 5. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist (slap) Misionare Micah Seiulu, *for possible action*.
- 6. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication Agreement for mixed martial artist Sean Strickland, *for possible action*.
- 7. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication Agreement for boxer Santiago Ernesto Dominguez, *for possible action*.

- 8. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication Agreement for mixed martial artist Christopher Curtis, *for possible action*.
- **G. PUBLIC COMMENT.** Comments from the public are invited at this time. The Chairman of the Commission reserves the right to limit the amount of time that will be allowed for each individual to speak. The Commission is precluded from acting on items raised during Public Comment that are not on the agenda.
- H. CHAIRMAN'S REPORT.
- I. MATTERS FOR FUTURE AGENDAS.
- **J.** ADJOURNMENT, for possible action.

The Nevada State Athletic Commission (NSAC) is pleased to make reasonable accommodations for members of the public who are disabled and wish to attend the meeting. If special arrangements are necessary, please submit your request via email to Diana Estrada (nsacinfo@boxing.nv.gov) or fax 702-486-2577 or call 702-486-2575. Items may be taken out of order. The Commission may combine two or more agenda items for consideration. The Commission may remove an item from the agenda or delay discussion relating to an item on the agenda at any time. Support material for this agenda is available at the NSAC office or you may contact Diana Estrada.

THIS NOTICE AND AGENDA HAS BEEN POSTED AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

- Nevada State Athletic Commission: 3300 West Sahara Avenue, Suite 450, Las Vegas, NV 89102
- 2. Official website of the State pursuant to NRS 232.2175: notice.nv.gov
- 3. Official website of the Nevada State Athletic Commission: boxing.nv.gov

APPENDIX A

AGENDA ITEM #E.8 – Request for Grant Reimbursement per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.108

**\$550 MAX PER PERSON (Travel Grants) – Maximums may be reduced based on available funding.

Travel Grants

ITEM #	CLUB NAME	EVENT INFO	ATTENDEES APPROVED	AMOUNT REQUESTED	AMOUNT APPROVED
1	Las Vegas Elite Mob Boxing	So Cal Tournament July 11-13, 2025 Temecula, CA	7	\$2,099.70	\$1,959.86
2	Undefeated	So Cal Tournament July 11-13, 2025 Temecula, CA	6	\$1,760.50	\$1,760.50
3	Tazmanian Boxing Club	Fight for Glory July 12, 2025 Medford, OR	4	\$1,153.78	\$727.15
4	Tazmanian Boxing Club	Nevada Golden Gloves July 26, 2025 Las Vegas, NV	2	\$288.11	\$288.11

^{**}Maximums may be reduced based on available funding.

Ambulance & Ringside Physicians Grants

ITEM	CLUB NAME	EVENT INFO	SERVICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
#			HOURS	REQUESTED	APPROVED
5	Tuff N Uff Productions	TNU 145 June 29, 2025	ambulance, physician	\$1,590.00	\$1,140.00
6	Win 2 B 1	Win 2 B 1 July 12, 2025	ambulance, physician	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00

APPENDIX B

AGENDA ITEM #E.9 – Request for License 2025 Comprehensive Combatants (NAC 467.017)

ITEM #	FIGHTER NAME	SPORT	RECORD	COMPREHENSIVE TYPE		
				38 YEARS OR	NO PRO	OVER 425
				OLDER IN	FIGHT IN	PRO
				CURRENT YR	LAST 36 MOS	ROUNDS
1	Terence Crawford**	Boxing	41-0-0	\boxtimes		
2	Cole Douglas Jordan**	MMA	0-2-0		\boxtimes	

^{**} Pending completion of Medical Clearance for Licensing.

AGENDA ITEM #E.10 – License Request for 2025 License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.012

ı	. Unarmed Combatant				
1	Jorge Octavio Mata Cuellar	2	Aaron Terrell Watson	3	Brian Gallegos Roldan
4	Bernard Joseph	5	Jessel Mark Magsayo	6	Kyonosuke Kameda
7	Elves Brener Oliveira Dos	8	Nora Marie-Louise Nadia	9	Timophey Konstantinovich
	Santos		Cornolle		Tszyu
10	Mario Thomas Barrios	11	Jose Luis Sanchez Jr	12	Abel Aaron Ramos
13	Jerwin Ancajas	14	Jarrell Miller	15	Andrei Nikolaevich Puliaev
16	Christopher Duncan	17	Mateusz Tadeusz Rebecki	18	Alan David Picasso Romero
19	Joet De Jesus Gonzalez	20	Karolline Rosa Cavedo	21	Aoutneil Jaques Magny
22	Nathan Alexander Fletcher	23	Rinya Nakamura	24	Tresean Maurice Gore
25	Nicholas James Klein	26	Pierangela Giunta Rodriguez	27	John Angel Yannis
28	Gabrielle Fernandes	29	Joselyne Celina Edwards	30	Julius Wleh Wakah Doe
	Hermogenes		Loboriel		Walker
31	Julija Stoliarenko	32	Tatsuro Taira	33	Gilberto Urbina
34	Eric Levron McConico	35	Toshiomi Kazama	36	Jean Ken Itiro Matsumoto
37	Christian Leroy Duncan	38	Eryk Ryan Anders	39	Miles Xavier Johns
40	Andre Riley Givens-Fili	41	Stephen Vincenzo Erceg	42	Anthony Hernandez
43	Isaac Moreno	44	Anthony Orozco Ward	45	Andreeas Binder
46	Jefferson Creighton	47	Richard Martins Gois	48	Daniil Donchenko
49	Rodrigo Rocha	50	Terrance Saeteurn	51	Elias Garcia
52	Furkatbek Yokubov	53	Arshiyan Memon	54	Tumelo Manyamala
55	Roybert Echevarria	56	Murtazali Shamakhalov	57	Eduardo Da Silva Dos
	Rodriguez		Talha		Santos
58	Kiefer Richards	59	Jesus Sanchez Verdin	60	Diego Blanchini
61	Joseph Morales	62	Alibi Idris	63	Matthew Dixon
64	Iurii Olegovich Panferov	65	Ilian Ali Bouafia	66	Neemias Araujo Santana
67	Baisangur Susurkaev	68	George Alexander Mangos	69	Damian Pasgal Pinas
70	James Dean Drago	71	Ty Cole Miller	72	Imanol Rodriguez Pillado
73	Radley Da Silva				
ı	I. Second				
1	Jose Daniel Vargas	2	Quadarrius McGinnis	3	Daniel Ramsdell
4	Robert Whiteford	5	Kenneth Johnson	6	Derek Sevener

7	Matthew Erceg	8	Matas Stebuliauskas	9	Brendan Gagain
10	Axel Ferre	11	Yuto Lino	12	Tabatha Ricci Fabri Salto
13	Pepe Reilly	14	Jhack Tepora	15	Gary Antonio Russell
16	Joven Jimenez	17	Gary Allen Russell III	18	Rodrigo Mosquera
19	Frank Espinoza	20	Scott Brain	21	Ashley Yoder
22	Luis Fernando Gomez	23	Ivan Torres	24	Cesar Gaytan
25	Leon Arturo Brito	26	Tatsuru Yoshikawa	27	Jumpei Kondo
28	Luis Enrique Jimenez	29	Restituto Buboy Fernandez	30	Victor Hugo Garcia
	Sandoval		Solis		Camacho
31	Shiro Kameda	32	Manuel De Jesus Robles Jr	33	Javier Jimenez
34	Alfonso Picasso Garcia	35	Donald Ray Eames	36	Joseph Dorado
37	Francisco Prado	38	Claudio Puelles Martinez	39	Jimmie Pace Jr
40	Tommy Alcozer	41	Eddie Cerda	42	Junmo Lee
43	Yuri Morenno Veras Moura	44	Andrei Andreevich	45	Elias Jose Silverio De
	De Almeida		Koreshkov		Oliveira
46	Geunyoung Jang	47	Flavio Alvaro	48	Denis Kolesnik
49	Carlos Vera	50	Andrew William Sanchez	51	Denise Pacheco Gomes
52	Tsuyoshi Nakamura	53	Piotr Sebastian Baginski	54	Jared W McLuskey
55	Dante Schiro	56	Kyoji Horiguchi	57	Daniel Holt
58	Evgeniy Valerievich Bondar	59	Lukasz Grzegorz Orzel	60	Karol Chabros
61	Curtis Nielsen	62	Renato Canuto	63	Malachy Friedman
64	Kirian Fitzgibbons	65	Ryotaro Higure	66	Hirotaka Nakada
67	Donatas Uktveris	68	Daigoro Kazama	69	Alexander Friedman
70	Beneil Dariush	71	Tsvetomir Todorov	72	Jared Cannonier
73	Daniel Hardy	74	Timothy Goodwin	75	Samuel King
76	Robert Zavala	77	James Siraj	78	Andrew Calandrelli
79	Tiago Silva De Freitas Aires	80	Thales Guimaraes	81	Jailton Jesus Almeida
82	Ryan Michael Loder	83	Thomas Michael Fallon	84	Eliot Andrew Kelly
85	Virna Carole Andrade	86	Pablo Andres Gajardo	87	Diego Henrique Da Silva
	Jandiroba		Vergara		
88	Munil Adriano Junior	89	Jorge Rodrigues Da Silva	90	Daniel Woodsford
91	Mark Anthony Weir	92	Hugo Leonardo Goncalves	93	Cobey Don Fehr
94	Luis Humberto Cortes	95	James Huey	96	Clayton Hires
97	Mason Fowler	98	Scott Cushman	99	Colby Covington
100	Chael Sonnen	101	Jacob Kasper	102	Tiago DeJesus
103	Ontario Chappell	104	Michael Chiesa	105	Rosendo Sanchez
106	Robert Cook	107	Daniel Cormier	108	Stephen Smith
109	Isaiah Pinson	110	Sharap Gitinov	111	Jean Aldric Michel Cassata
112	Elie Kerrich	113	Tamerlan Susurkaev	114	Matthew Alexander Priest
115	Jonathan Clayton Judy	116	Glen Stephen Taylor-Smith	117	Luke Pezzutti
118	Todd Roberts				
_					

III. Manager

1 Amer Abdallah 2 Dean Caslake

IV. Announcer V. Matchmaker

1 Dean Stone 1 Steven Bash

VI. Promoter

1 Joey Gilbert Companies, LLC 2 TBC Fights, LLC